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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SER\'I CI:: ~C:·:t·!I SSIO:: 

DOCKET tlO. 981511-TC In re : Cancellation by Florida 
Public Service Comm1ssion of Pay 
Telephone Certi:~cate No . 5405 
issued to ALLTEL Communicat1ons , 
Inc . for violation of Rule 25-
1. 0161, F.A.C ., Regulatory 
Assessment Fees; 
Telcco~~unica tions Companies. 

oqoER NO. PSC-9 •- o~:-AS-~C 
ISSUED: l\p::il 5 , !999 

DEPOSIT 

D l~04 

DATE 

APR 2 7159J 

The following Commiss1oners part1c1pat~d 1n tt.e dlspos.t'O~ o: this mat t er : 

B'f THE COt~fHSSION : 

JOE GARCIA, Chdl !mdn 
J . TERRY OEASO~: 
SU!" AN F. CLAR!': 

JULIA L. JOHNSO!l 
E. LEON JACOBS, JR . 

ORDER APPROVWG SET'!'I.EMF:NT 

ALLTEL Communications , Inc . (1\LLTEL) curren tly holds 
Certificate of Public Convenience and Neccss1ty No . 5405 , 1S5uud by 
the Commission on July 25, 1997 , author:~1ng the 1 rov1s1on o! pay 
tu .. cphonc serv1ce . Th~ Division of Aarr.:nlstratlon .. dv1:.cd our 
stiiff hv mPmnr~ntinm r-h.:~~r tlTT'T'~T h;:.rf nt"\t "':drl •~ o .... ,.....,,,, . ......... 

Cnoek NumDor 51)8028 
Pay 101M order of: 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SVC COMMISSION 
254()'-:.HUMAAD OAK BLVD 
PAUJ~ISLEA 
TALCliHASSEE FL 32399.0850 

042276 

PAy l n.s Atnovnr 

$100.00 

IIOT VALtO fviER 110 DAYS 

. . 

,_, ,....,, ••• • , , _,. {'4o<l .. 1?\f 

loL-.t':• 0 •-.atll C~t O•t:~~t • OC CUH!' ._. 'II '" r 'I· DATE 
AUTttOAfUD S..O...,.hi""-
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